
SN 

Ref. No: HOIITIRKVI2024-25/172 

below; 

1 

(AN UNDERTAKING OF GOVT OF INDIA, U.P GOVT. & BANK OF INDIA) 
A-2 146. Vijay Khand. Gomti Nagar. Lucknow 

Please refer our tender Reference No: HO/TIMPLS/RFP-01/2024/150 Dated 

01.01.2025, Request for proposal for solution for Procurement, Installation, 

Commissioning and Maintenance of MPLS LINKS AND EMPANELMENT OF VENDORS 
FOR BRANCHES /OFFICES. 

Particulars 

Last Date and Time for 

REP Reference:No: HOITIMPLS/RFP-01/2024/150 Dated 01.01.2025 

Receipt of Bids at 

Aryavart 
Bank 

3 

Aryavart Bank 

The Last date of bid submission has been extended as per the schedule mentioned 

Address for 

www.aryavart-rrb.com 

Communication and 

submission of bid 

Notice 

Existing Date/Tinme 

28.01.2025, 17:00 PM 

The General Manager, 

Aryavart Bank Vibhuti 

Khand, Shalimar 

Date: 28-01-2025 

Titanium 

Building, Lucknow 
226010 

Extended Date/Time 

03.02.2025, 17:00 PM 

The General Manager, 

Aryavart Bank Vibhuti 

Khand, Shalimar 

Titanium 

Building, Lucknow 

226010 

Arvind Kumar Singh 

(General Manager) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

